



Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58
Revised on: May 24, 2004
Standard Name Title: Purchase Order

SHOPPING CARVESS NO. 002004
P.R. No. PRDP-GEF-004-003

PURCHASE ORDER

OFFICE OF THE PROVINCIAL AGRICULTURIST/FISHERIES DIVISION

Agency / Requesting Office

Supplier: JR AND JOE PRICE ENTERPRISES		D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2020-005				
Address: POBLACION, TALISAY BOHOL		Date: July 08, 2020				
E-mail Address: jrprice@yaho.com		Mode of: _____				
Telephone No. _____		Procurement: SHOPPING				
Fax _____						
Remarks: _____						
Please inform this Office the following prices subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:						
Place of Delivery:	BOYS, OF GUMDAGPAN TALISAY, CATABAN TALISAY, BILANGALANGAN BIRN UNDO, HINGOTANAN BIRN UNDO, AGUING PRES CARLOS P. GARCIA, BIDLAKAN PRES CARLOS P. GARCIA, SIKANDAWAN USAY, AASPIN SUBANAYITA	Delivery Term:	Please read at the back hereof			
Address:	MUNICIPALITIES OF BOHOL	Payment Term:	Progress Billing			
Date of Delivery:	60 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF APPROVED PO					
Warranty Period:	1-YEAR WARRANTY					
ITEM	QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT COST	REMARKS	
1	pcs	Main Marker Buoys	46	2,400.00	108,000.00	
	pcs	Secondary Marker Buoys	430	300.00	129,000.00	
	unit	Concrete Sinker	40	6,000.00	240,000.00	
	unit	Plastic Float Cushion with Solar Lamp and Mooring	8	33,735.00	269,880.00	
			Delivery Site: Gerdagpan, Talisay			746,880.00
2	pcs	Main Marker Buoys	40	2,400.00	96,000.00	
	pcs	Secondary Marker Buoys	370	300.00	111,000.00	
	unit	Concrete Sinker	40	6,000.00	240,000.00	
	unit	Plastic Float Cushion with Solar Lamp and Mooring	8	33,735.00	269,880.00	
			Delivery Site: Catagan, Talisay			716,880.00
3	pcs	Main Marker Buoys	5	2,400.00	12,000.00	
	pcs	Secondary Marker Buoys	50	300.00	15,000.00	
	unit	Concrete Sinker	20	6,000.00	120,000.00	
	unit	Plastic Float Cushion with Solar Lamp and Mooring	4	33,735.00	134,940.00	
			Delivery Site: Bhanghagan, Birn Undo			281,940.00
4	pcs	Main Marker Buoys	5	2,400.00	12,000.00	
	pcs	Secondary Marker Buoys	50	300.00	15,000.00	
	unit	Concrete Sinker	20	6,000.00	120,000.00	
	unit	Plastic Float Cushion with Solar Lamp and Mooring	4	33,735.00	134,940.00	
			Delivery Site: Hingotanan, Birn Undo			281,940.00
5	pcs	Main Marker Buoys	5	2,400.00	12,000.00	
	pcs	Secondary Marker Buoys	50	300.00	15,000.00	
	unit	Concrete Sinker	10	6,000.00	60,000.00	
	unit	Plastic Float Cushion with Solar Lamp and Mooring	4	33,735.00	134,940.00	
			Delivery Site: Aguing, Pres. Carlos P. Garcia			221,940.00
6	pcs	Main Marker Buoys	5	2,400.00	12,000.00	
	pcs	Secondary Marker Buoys	50	300.00	15,000.00	
	unit	Concrete Sinker	10	6,000.00	60,000.00	
	unit	Plastic Float Cushion with Solar Lamp and Mooring	4	33,735.00	134,940.00	
			Delivery Site: Bhaton, Pres. Carlos P. Garcia			221,940.00
7	pcs	Main Marker Buoys	10	2,400.00	24,000.00	
	unit	Concrete Sinker	15	6,000.00	90,000.00	
	unit	Plastic Float Cushion with Solar Lamp and Mooring	4	33,735.00	134,940.00	
			Delivery Site: Sranagan, Usay			368,940.00
	8	pcs	Main Marker Buoys	200	2,400.00	480,000.00
unit		Concrete Sinker	10	6,000.00	60,000.00	
unit		Plastic Float Cushion with Solar Lamp and Mooring	4	33,735.00	134,940.00	
			Delivery Site: Bhaton, Subanayita			674,940.00
Sub-total					3,219,000.00	
Three Million Five Hundred Thirteen Thousand Pesos Only						
Total Amount in Words						
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.						
Very truly yours,						
Supplier: Signature: _____ Date: 07/14/2020			GOVERNOR GOVERNOR Province of Bohol By Authority of the Governor Date Approved: JUL 8 2020			
Funds Available: EUSTACIO A. BOCORIN Provincial Treasurer			Amount: 130 3,219,000.00			